6:00 pm
6:02 pm
6:20 pm
6:40 pm

7:00 pm
6-7pm!

h d\ FRENCH IMMERSION SCHOOL

L'ETOILE DU NORD

“P PARENT TEACHER ORGANIZATION

"-..-l'"

PTO General Meeting Agenda
January 15, 2026, 6:00-7:00 pm
Welcome from PTO President, Rebekah LaCasse
Read meeting norms and procedures
Principal’s Update-Principal Barter
The French Immersion Pathway
PTO Meeting Adjournment-Join us for our next meeting on February 12th from
e Our February meeting will be focused on our incredible intern program! Come
and learn all about our program and hosting an intern!
e Community Input for the PTO

o Email suggestions to malia.caruso@Infi-pto.org or use QR code on next
month’s flier



