



PTO General Meeting Agenda

January 15, 2026, 6:00-7:00 pm

6:00 pm	Welcome from PTO President, Rebekah LaCasse
6:02 pm	Read meeting norms and procedures
6:20 pm	Principal's Update-Principal Barter
6:40 pm	The French Immersion Pathway
7:00 pm 6-7pm!	PTO Meeting Adjournment-Join us for our next meeting on February 12th from 6-7pm! <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Our February meeting will be focused on our incredible intern program! Come and learn all about our program and hosting an intern!• Community Input for the PTO<ul style="list-style-type: none">◦ Email suggestions to malia.caruso@lnfi-pto.org or use QR code on next month's flier